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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
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Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Andre Kostelanetz and his Orchestra

9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
Doctor Paul
Evil Lady
Notorious
Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Melody Mixture
Shopping Reporter (Jane)
Listen While You Lunch
Matinee
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Film andTheatre News; Poor Man’s Orange3,35
4. 0
4.15
4.30
5.30
King)6.45

WONINDA

DD

BonSohSa0

.

Scrapbook of Hits
Semprini at the Piano
Crazy TitlesAccent on Variet y
Junior Sports Session (Norman
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Top Scores
Famous Resoues
Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
Bright and Light
The Adventures of Maisie
1 Love a MysteryThe Octopus
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours (first broadcast)--

8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Way of an Eagle
9.15 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Taibot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy}9.30 Ballads of Today9.45 Orchestral Interlude10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Never Let Me Love You10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Mid-Morning Choice
11.30 Shopping eporser (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy1.30
Pym. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Pianists of Note
2.15 Gems from the Opera2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd):Film and ‘Theatre News; Poor Man’s
Orange3.30 Light Orchestral Music
3.45 Alan Dean
4. 0 Music of Irving Berlin4.15 Henry Croudson :

4.30 Flanagan and Allen4.45 Eric Winstone’s Orchestra
5. 0 The Keynotes5.15 Waltz Time
5.30 Rod Craig5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Famous Rescues6,30 They were Champions
6.45 Joe Loss Orchestra2 The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 I Love a Mystery7.45 Roundabout
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 Vil Bet a Million
9. 0 Way of an Eagle
9.15 From Our Decca Library
9.30 Freddy Martin Orchestra
9.45 John McHugh :

10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Close of Day
10.30. Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi ‘inl8.15 March Junior
9. 0 Morning Session. (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Member of Mafia
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Curtain Up on Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life: Stories
2. 0 Early Afternoon Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Wool Exchange; Poor Man’s Orange

3.30 Concert Time
5. 0 Youth Must Have Its Sing
5.30 Roy Rogers o

5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Scrapbook
6.45 Hits of Yesteryear
7. 0 Adventures of Maisie
7.30 | Love a Mystery
7.45 Famous Frauds
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Deadly Nightsha«>
8.45 Rod Craig in Sabotage
9. 0 Way of an Eagle
3.15 Entertaining For Your Supper
9.30 Search for Stars
10. 0 Rosemary Clooney10.15 Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra10.30 Close down

4B wate
OQ a.m. Breakfast Session

Wakefield, Home.of Mary Lane
Midways in Music
Shopping

(Alma)Lunc usio
p.m. The Stars EntertainAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Liaht and Bright
Variety Half-hour

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Film and Theatre News; Poor Man’s
Orange
3.30 "afternoon Musicale4,0 Tony Martin415 Eddie Duchin’s Piano and Orchestra
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4.30 Melody Mixture
4.45 The Novatime Trio
5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melodies in Tempo
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Harmony Lane7.0 Adventures of Maisie
7.30 I Love a Mystery
7.45 The Black Arrow8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 Dreaming City
9. 0 The Way of an Eagle
9.15 Memory Chest
9.30 Musical Varieties
10. 0 The Beau
10.15 Tempo Time
10.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ‘ke. 319 m

‘7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0) Good Morning Requests
9.30 Peter Yorke’s Orchestra
9.45 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians‘10. 0 The Caravan Returns
10.15 Sergeant Crosby
10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Accordiana
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-ping Guide; Fate Walked Beside Me;Fashion News L

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 N.Z. Meat Board’s Weekly Scheduleof Prices
Lunch Music2. 0-° Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Teatime Tunes

6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Stars of the British Variety Stage7.0 Air Adventures of Biggles: SecretAgént
‘7.15 The Black Arrow
7.30 Sagas of the South Seas: The Devil
_
of the Deep
7.45 Tell it To Taylors
8. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
8.30° Rhythm of the Waltz
8.45 Elton Hayes
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 District Weather Forecast
/9.32 Light Orchestras and Instrumentealiste
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 The Beau
10.30 Close down

CRICKET
A review of the day’s play in the match
Australia v, Hampshire will be broadcast by
the five Commercial stations at 7.30 a.m,

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

A husband and wife musical teamfor many years, Anne Ziegler and
Webster Booth have entertained ZBlisteners with many fine recordings,but now this famous duo will be heardin a complete 15-minute programmefrom 1ZB every Tuesday at 6.30 p.m.

xe * La

Singer Tony Martin. started his
musical career by playing the saxo-
phone at the age of 12 and two yearslater was playing professionally, He
made his first national radio appear-ance at 18 as a singer. His voice, since
he came out of the Army after World
War Two, is considered even betterthan before he went into the forces,
Today at 4.0 p.m., 4ZB will present a
programme by Tony Martin.

; % * *
Elton Hayes, a folk-singer regarded by"
many as the "English Burl Ives," will
be the featured artist

{rom Station
2ZA

at 8.45 this evening.
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